Place

2-3

2-3

5-6

5-6

7-8

7-8

9-10

9-10

11-13

11-13

11-13

14-24

14-24

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results

Horse

AREYBE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: STYLISH PLAY LENA

SWISH
S: HOTTISH
D: ADELLE

SO FINE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SUEPER KITTY

HONEY BEEZ
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DESIRE TO PLAY

DA BABY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BOON SAN BABY

PRECIOUS BLU METAL
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MAID OF METAL

STEVIE PLEASE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY PLEASING SUE

CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: STYLISH PLAY LENA

LBR HANGEM
S: DUAL REYISH
D: HANGEM HIGH PEP

DUALZ
S: DUAL REYISH
D: ASHADO

STYLISH HIGH BROWS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

COOL GUITAR
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: THIS KATS KOOL

VREY SUPERSTITIOUS
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHORTYS JAY RAY

SHE IS RUTHLESS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: ONE ROWDY KITTY

LONE WOOLF
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: A LITTLE REYLENA

Rider

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

CLAYTON CARTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

JUSTIN WHITE
WASHINGTON, TX

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

KORY POUNDS
LIPAN, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.

215 required to advance.

Owner

LINDA M HOLMES
LONGMONT, CO

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

DOUBLE B RANCH
MONTGOMERY, AL

MELISSA HOELSCHER
KERRVILLE, TX

ROCKING P RANCH LLC
FORT WORTH, TX

BITTERROOT SPRINGS RANCH
STEVENSVILLE, MT

MELISSA LYONS
IOLA, TX

LINDA M HOLMES
LONGMONT, CO

CHARLES BURGER
CHATSWORTH, GA

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

ELIZABETH PARA
OTHELLO, WA

PINWHEEL PARTNERS
TEMPLETON, CA

JAMEE HUBLER
CAVE CREEK, AZ

ROCKING P RANCH LLC
FORT WORTH, TX

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

)
Score Payout
223 $0.00
222 $0.00
222 $0.00
2215 $0.00
221 $0.00
221 $0.00
220.5 $0.00
220.5 $0.00
220 $0.00
220 $0.00
2195 $0.00
2195 $0.00
219.5 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
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Place
14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

14-24

25-28

25-28

25-28

25-28

29-30

29-30

31-36

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results

Horse

COVERED UP
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED
D: DESIRES DIXIE CAT

MS KITTYS METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MOMS KITTY KITTY

DEELITEFUL
S: DUAL REYISH
D: DEES CATS MEOW

ROCKN THE ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SPECIAL NU KITTY

SUGARR DADDY
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: ANDREYA

DOUBLE RAINBOUU
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

RIPPIN BUTTONS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

YUNG MULA
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MONEY MAKING ROSE

LIPP SMACKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: KITT AND KADABRA

STEELE MAGNOLIA
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: FLEUR DE LENA

PLAY MISTY FOR ME
S: HOTTISH
D: CAT MIST

PRICE TAGG
S: HASHTAGS
D: WOOD U N ME BABY

TYRA B
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: ONE PRECIOUS PEPTO

BOON TO BE DELUXE
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: DELUXE CHECKS

LECTRIFYINGLY HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: LECTRIFYN ROYALTY

PLAYFUL R CATS

Rider

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MATT GAINES
WEATHERFORD, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.

215 required to advance.

Owner

ROCKING R RANCH
Palmer, Texas

WHEELER DEALER CUTTING HORSES,
LP
WEATHERFORD, TX

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

MATT GAINES CUTTING HORSES LP
WEATHERFORD, TX

JUSTIN ROCKEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

ISABELLA BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

IRON ROSE RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

WEST COAST CUTTING HORSES
SANTA CRUZ, CA

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

LEW HALL
HIGHLAND CITY, FL

SHARON | SULLIVAN
SIOUX FALLS, SD

ROCKIN R RANCH
ORANGE, CA

)
Score Payout
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
219 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2185 $0.00
218 $0.00
218 $0.00
2175 $0.00
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Place
31-36

31-36

31-36

31-36

31-36

37-40

37-40

37-40

37-40

41-44

41-44

41-44

41-44

45-48

45-48

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results

Horse

RED WHITE AND BLUE
S: HASHTAGS
D: DUALIN CURLY PEP

PRF SHESA REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL

D: PRF REYS GINGERPUNCH

BOON SCOOT N BOOGIE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: SMART LIL TRAV

KYGIRL
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: INMYOWNSWEETIME

REYZIN JEWELS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MY JEWELS MISSIN

BAKARDI REY
S: SIGALA REY
D: CAT OLENA DUALLY

PROUD MARI
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CATS PRETTY LADY

CATTFIGHT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: JUSTA LIL CATFIGHT

JESSE JAYMES
S: SPOTS HEFF
D: CUTTIN TIES

SQUEAKYVOODOCHILD
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SQUEAKY BOON

CATTY PLAYR
S: CATTY HAWK
D: MOST STYLISH PLAYER

KATTEYE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: KATTALYST

KINDA SHINEY ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SOMEKINDA SHINEY

STEVIE CAT
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SUPERCATS CD

ATHENA COLADA
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ATHENA NUFF

Rider

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

STEVE SCHLESINGER
LOCKEFORD, CA

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

GARRETT HAMPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.

215 required to advance.

Owner

THE MOSSY OAK RANCH
VAN, TX

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

MICHELLE MUSANTE-BISHOP
PAICINES, CA

JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND
COLUMBUS, TX

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

DAVID CONN
HEMPSTEAD, TX

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

TONI CARTER SPENCER
BEAUMONT, TX

MONTE LAMB
SAN MIGUEL, CA

HEATHER SMALLEY
RICHMOND, CA

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

ROCK CREEK CUTTING HORSES, LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

ANDERSON CATTLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

BECKY CALABRIA
KAUFMAN, TX

Score
217.5

2175

2175

2175

2175

217

217

217

217

216.5

216.5

216.5

216.5

216

216

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/8/24 E
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results 58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.
215 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
45-48  MADE BY ROLLZ ROYCE KODY DANE PORTERFIELD STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE 216 $0.00
S: ROLLZ ROYCE WEATHERFORD, TX HORSES
D: MAID OF METAL WEATHERFORD, TX
45-48  REBELITA COOKIE BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 216 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: REY JAVU
49-55  AMERICAN PROWLER MONTY BUNTIN BITTERROOT RANCH LLC 2155 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LINCOLN, CA LAS VEGAS, NV
D: STARLIGHT PROWLER
49-55 NIGHTMAREZZ KODY DANE PORTERFIELD STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE 215.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY WEATHERFORD, TX HORSES
D: BIG N SMOOTH WEATHERFORD, TX
49-55 WANT TO ROCK WESTIN SAMPSON ROCKEN H CUTTING HORSES 215.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT BENJAMIN, UT Salt Lake City, UT
D: PEPTOTOODIE
49-55  STYLIN TOP CAT KENNETH PLATT CLINT MATTHEWS 2155 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT FORT LUPTON, CO COLLEGE GROVE, TN
D: STYLIN PLAYGIRL
49-55  PEARLS REBEL GIRL R L CHARTIER CARROLLS CUTTING LLC 215.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX Dennis, TX
D: NIKES LIL SUE
49-55  MAMBA MENTALITY WESLEY GALYEAN MISTY GREESON 215.5 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN CLAREMORE, OK TULSA, OK
D: LIL MADDY REY
49-55  DUAL CAT LUCY JACOB PINHEIRO AVA PETERSON 215.5 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY TEMPELTON, CA PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA
D: TONI THE TIGRESS
56-60  SILVER QUEENN WESLEY GALYEAN SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL CLAREMORE, OK ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER
56-60 LBR HICAPOO MICHAEL COOPER CHARLES BURGER 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX CHATSWORTH, GA
D: FANCY REY
56-60 TATOOSH BRADEY DAVIS JEFFREY A BARKER 215 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS TEXARKANA, TX BOSWELL, OK
D: SMART ALICE LOUISE
56-60 GOT MARY JANE TARIN RICE JULIE MAGNESS 215 $0.00
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED POOLVILLE, TX BROOKSHIRE, TX
D: MARE E HUGHES
56-60 BINGOBANGOBOINGO TOSTEN PETERSON JEAN MOORE 215 $0.00
S: PEPTO STYLISH OAK SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: BINGOS ICHI
Requires: 215 to advance.
61-63  GETTN WICKED WITH IT THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 214.5 $0.00

S: STEVIE REY VON
D: WICKED WANDA REY

COLUMBUS, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

HUNTSVILLE, TX
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Place
61-63

61-63

64-66

64-66

64-66

67-70

67-70

67-70

67-70

71-72

71-72

73-74

73-74

75-76

75-76

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results

Horse

SADDLE RAGS
S: DUAL R SMOKIN
D: SVR SHESGOTTHATLOOK

CHER REYDIANCE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CHARLOTTE REY

BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: ROSEYBETUFF

HIGH STYLE REYZIN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: HIGH STYLE METALLICA

BAD INFLUENCE
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: REY JAVU

STYLISTIC
S: RASCAL CATS
D: STYLISH LOOK BELLA

A LIL REBELOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH

QUINTAN
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: QUINTAN BLUE

FISTFUL OF DOLLERS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DREAM LITTLE SUE

SWEET ON STEVIE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SWEET ABRA

SMOOTH PLAYIN STYLE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: DESIRES TO PLAY

POPPIN BUTTONS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

KITTISH
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: SIZZLN HOT

TOOTSIE CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

CUTEISH DESIRE
S: DUAL REYISH
D: DESIRES KITTY CAT

Rider

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

STEVE SCHLESINGER
LOCKEFORD, CA

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
ACAMPO, CA

TARIN RICE
POOLVILLE, TX

MATT GAINES
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
ACAMPO, CA

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.

215 required to advance.

Owner

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

MARK PEARSON
SPEARMAN, TX

BILL PAXTON
TALLULAH, LA

KAREN D COX
BYRON, CA

PAULA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

KAREN BRODY
SANTA BARBARA, CA

OPHIR CREEK STABLES
WASHOE VALLEY, NV

CIRCLE Y RANCH
MILLSAP, TX

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

TETON RIDGE
WEATHERFORD, TX

BAR D RANCH LLC
BENJAMIN, UT

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

MICHELLE REDDING
HICKMAN, CA

MICHELLE CANNON
WAXAHACHIE, TX

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

Score
2145

2145

214

214

214

213.5

2135

213.5

2135

213

213

2125

212.5

212

212

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
77

78

79-81

79-81

79-81

82-83

82-83

84-85

84-85

86

87

88

89

90-96

90-96

90-96

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results

Horse

MOOVE VON OVER
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: MY LITTLE MOO CHACHA

DUAL CD SLICKER
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SMOOTH CD SLICKER

REYNIN IRON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: REY DOWN SALLY

BUSY EARNING
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: ICHIS MY CHOICE

REY JA KITTY
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: REY JAVU

JAMES
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED
D: SMOOTH LIL FRECK

REYYLIFICENT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: REY JA VU

PIT VIPER
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LIL RATTLER

SPOOKYS ROXY REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SPOOKYS ROXY GIRL

REYZING THE STYLE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

THE SHOOTISST
S: HOTTISH
D: HISSY CAT

OUT OF CASH
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: ICED OUT

CR MISS MAYZIE
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED
D: MISS MAYZIE WOOD

SMASHTAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: NURSE MOSS

KATILAC RANCH
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: JEWELS GOTTA LIZzY

JOHNNY HAS MY CASH

Rider

ERIC RYAN FERREIRA
ACAMPO, CA

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

MATT GAINES
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

ERIC WISEHART
HEMET, CA

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN
LODI, CA

TOM LONG
GARDNERVILLE, NV

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

TARIN RICE
POOLVILLE, TX

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.

215 required to advance.

Owner

MARIA K TRANBERG
REDLANDS, CA

SCOTT WARDLEY
OKOTOKS, AB

ROSS HARDESTER
SANTA ROSA, CA

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

PAULA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

HOOF & WHEEL LTD
WEMBLEY, AB

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC
ASPEN, CO

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

P & P RANCHES LLC
BAKERSFIELD, CA

JEFFREY W FOLAND
WEATHERFORD, TX

BAR D RANCH LLC
BENJAMIN, UT

RAY LIPSEY
LINCOLN NE, NE

PAUL K SMITH
MIDLAND, TX

ROCKIN R RANCH
ORANGE, CA

REDGIE PROBST
WALLSBURG, UT

)
Score Payout
2115 $0.00
211 $0.00
210 $0.00
210 $0.00
210 $0.00
209 $0.00
209 $0.00
207 $0.00
207 $0.00
206 $0.00
204 $0.00
130 $0.00
64 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/8/24 E
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: OPEN Results 58+ ties will advance; 60 advancing.
215 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
90-96  STEVIE REYZ BLUEZ TARIN RICE CIRCLE Y RANCH $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON POOLVILLE, TX MILLSAP, TX
D: QUINTAN BLUE
90-96  STARR SPANGLED ADAN BANUELOS NANCY SULLIVAN $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX TEA, SD
D: LECTRIFYN ROYALTY
90-96  REYSED IN THE DARK JASON CLARK THAD W YORK $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX SARATOGA, WY
D: THE DARK ALLEY
90-96 EMPRESS WESLEY GALYEAN 3G'S PARTNERSHIP $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT CLAREMORE, OK CLAREMORE, OK
D: SPECIAL NU BABY
Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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Place

6-9

6-9

6-9

10-11

10-11

12

13

14-15

14-15

16

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Gelding Results

Horse

SWISH
S: HOTTISH
D: ADELLE

DA BABY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BOON SAN BABY

STEVIE PLEASE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY PLEASING SUE

DUALZ
S: DUAL REYISH
D: ASHADO

VREY SUPERSTITIOUS
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHORTYS JAY RAY

COVERED UP
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED
D: DESIRES DIXIE CAT

ROCKN THE ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SPECIAL NU KITTY

RIPPIN BUTTONS
S: METALLIC CAT

D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

YUNG MULA
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MONEY MAKING ROSE

BOON TO BE DELUXE
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: DELUXE CHECKS

LECTRIFYINGLY HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: LECTRIFYN ROYALTY

PLAYFUL R CATS

BAKARDI REY
S: SIGALA REY
D: CAT OLENA DUALLY

CATTY PLAYR
S: CATTY HAWK
D: MOST STYLISH PLAYER

KINDA SHINEY ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SOMEKINDA SHINEY

MADE BY ROLLZ ROYCE
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: MAID OF METAL

Rider

CLAYTON CARTER
WEATHERFORD, TX

JESSE LENNOX
GRANBURY, TX

KORY POUNDS
LIPAN, TX

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

CADE SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

SCOTT AMOS
LOMA, CO

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

KODY DANE PORTERFIELD
WEATHERFORD, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

Owner

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

ROCKING P RANCH LLC
FORT WORTH, TX

MELISSA LYONS
IOLA, TX

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

JAMEE HUBLER
CAVE CREEK, AZ

ROCKING R RANCH
Palmer, Texas

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

LEW HALL
HIGHLAND CITY, FL

SHARON | SULLIVAN
SIOUX FALLS, SD

ROCKIN R RANCH
ORANGE, CA

DAVID CONN
HEMPSTEAD, TX

HEATHER SMALLEY
RICHMOND, CA

ROCK CREEK CUTTING HORSES, LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

STANFORD RANCH PERFORMANCE
HORSES
WEATHERFORD, TX

Score
222

221

2205

220

2195

219

219

219

219

218

218

2175

217

216.5

216.5

216

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Gelding Results

Saturday, 6/8/24

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

17-19  AMERICAN PROWLER MONTY BUNTIN BITTERROOT RANCH LLC 215.5 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LINCOLN, CA LAS VEGAS, NV
D: STARLIGHT PROWLER

17-19  WANT TO ROCK WESTIN SAMPSON ROCKEN H CUTTING HORSES 215.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT BENJAMIN, UT Salt Lake City, UT
D: PEPTOTOODIE

17-19  MAMBA MENTALITY WESLEY GALYEAN MISTY GREESON 215.5 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN CLAREMORE, OK TULSA, OK
D: LIL MADDY REY

20-21  HIGH STYLE REYZIN STEVE SCHLESINGER KAREN D COX 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LOCKEFORD, CA BYRON, CA
D: HIGH STYLE METALLICA

20-21 BAD INFLUENCE COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 214 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: REY JAVU

22 STYLISTIC MORGAN CROMER KAREN BRODY 2135 $0.00
S: RASCAL CATS TEMPLETON, CA SANTA BARBARA, CA
D: STYLISH LOOK BELLA

23 SMOOQTH PLAYIN STYLE R L CHARTIER BAR D RANCH LLC 213 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX BENJAMIN, UT
D: DESIRES TO PLAY

24 DUAL CD SLICKER TOSTEN PETERSON SCOTT WARDLEY 211 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY SCOTTSDALE, AZ OKOTOKS, AB
D: SMOOTH CD SLICKER

25 BUSY EARNING MATT GAINES J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 210 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ICHIS MY CHOICE

26 JAMES ERIC WISEHART HOOF & WHEEL LTD 209 $0.00
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED HEMET, CA WEMBLEY, AB
D: SMOOTH LIL FRECK

27 PIT VIPER ADAN BANUELOS SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 207 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

28 OUT OF CASH R L CHARTIER BAR D RANCH LLC 130 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX BENJAMIN, UT
D: ICED OUT

29-30  KATILAC RANCH SCOTT AMOS ROCKIN R RANCH 0 $0.00
S: KIT KAT SUGAR LOMA, CO ORANGE, CA
D: JEWELS GOTTA LizzY

29-30  JOHNNY HAS MY CASH SCOTT AMOS REDGIE PROBST 0 $0.00

LOMA, CO WALLSBURG, UT
Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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Place

34

3-4

8-10

8-10

8-10

11-12

11-12

13-15

13-15

13-15

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results

Horse

STEVIE PLEASE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY PLEASING SUE

DEELITEFUL
S: DUAL REYISH
D: DEES CATS MEOW

PLAY MISTY FOR ME
S: HOTTISH
D: CAT MIST

PRICE TAGG
S: HASHTAGS
D: WOOD U N ME BABY

LECTRIFYINGLY HOTT
S: HOTTISH
D: LECTRIFYN ROYALTY

PRF SHESA REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL

D: PRF REYS GINGERPUNCH

CATTFIGHT
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: JUSTA LIL CATFIGHT

SQUEAKYVOODOCHILD
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SQUEAKY BOON

CATTY PLAYR
S: CATTY HAWK
D: MOST STYLISH PLAYER

KINDA SHINEY ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SOMEKINDA SHINEY

STEVIE CAT
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SUPERCATS CD

REBELITA
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: REY JAVU

AMERICAN PROWLER
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: STARLIGHT PROWLER

STYLIN TOP CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: STYLIN PLAYGIRL

MAMBA MENTALITY
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: LIL MADDY REY

Rider

KORY POUNDS
LIPAN, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

Owner

MELISSA LYONS
IOLA, TX

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

WEST COAST CUTTING HORSES
SANTA CRUZ, CA

MIKE RAWITSER
PASO ROBLES, CA

SHARON | SULLIVAN
SIOUX FALLS, SD

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

ECHETA LIVESTOCK LLC
RENO, NV

MONTE LAMB
SAN MIGUEL, CA

HEATHER SMALLEY
RICHMOND, CA

ROCK CREEK CUTTING HORSES, LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

ANDERSON CATTLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

BITTERROOT RANCH LLC
LAS VEGAS, NV

CLINT MATTHEWS
COLLEGE GROVE, TN

MISTY GREESON
TULSA, OK

Score
220.5

219

2185

218.5

218

2175

217

216.5

216.5

216.5

216

216

2155

2155

2155

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/8/24 E
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16-18  SILVER QUEENN WESLEY GALYEAN SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL CLAREMORE, OK ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER
16-18  TATOOSH BRADEY DAVIS JEFFREY A BARKER 215 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS TEXARKANA, TX BOSWELL, OK
D: SMART ALICE LOUISE
16-18  GOT MARY JANE TARIN RICE JULIE MAGNESS 215 $0.00
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED POOLVILLE, X BROOKSHIRE, TX
D: MARE E HUGHES
19-20 A LIL REBELOUS ERIC RYAN FERREIRA OPHIR CREEK STABLES 213.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL ACAMPO, CA WASHOE VALLEY, NV
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH
19-20  FISTFUL OF DOLLERS MATT GAINES J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 213.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DREAM LITTLE SUE
21 TOOTSIE CAT JESSE LENNOX MICHELLE CANNON 212 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX WAXAHACHIE, TX
D: TOOTSIE REY
22-23  BUSY EARNING MATT GAINES J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 210 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ICHIS MY CHOICE
22-23  REYJAKITTY COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 210 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: REY JAVU
24-25  JAMES ERIC WISEHART HOOF & WHEEL LTD 209 $0.00
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED HEMET, CA WEMBLEY, AB
D: SMOOTH LIL FRECK
24-25  REYYLIFICENT COOKIE BANUELOS KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS 209 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
D: REY JAVU
26 SPOOKYS ROXY REY TRAVIS JOHN JENSEN JEFF BARNES 207 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON LODI, CA WILTON, CA
D: SPOOKYS ROXY GIRL
Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge Saturday, 6/8/24 E
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Reyzin The Cash Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1-2 SHE IS RUTHLESS JESSE LENNOX ROCKING P RANCH LLC 219 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GRANBURY, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: ONE ROWDY KITTY
1-2 YUNG MULA CASEY GREEN VON SUTTEN 219 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH PERRIN, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MONEY MAKING ROSE
3 REYZIN JEWELS AUSTIN SHEPARD BILLY WOLF 2175 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH SUMMERDALE, AL WHITESBORO, TX
D: MY JEWELS MISSIN
4 HIGH STYLE REYZIN STEVE SCHLESINGER KAREN D COX 214 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH LOCKEFORD, CA BYRON, CA
D: HIGH STYLE METALLICA
5 REYZING THE STYLE TOM LONG P & P RANCHES LLC 206 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GARDNERVILLE, NV BAKERSFIELD, CA
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY
6 OUT OF CASH R L CHARTIER BAR D RANCH LLC 130 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX BENJAMIN, UT
D: ICED OUT
7 JOHNNY HAS MY CASH SCOTT AMOS REDGIE PROBST 0 $0.00
LOMA, CO WALLSBURG, UT
Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

6/8/24 10:25pm | Page 12/ 14



PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Chrome Cash Results

Place Horse

1 HONEY BEEZ
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DESIRE TO PLAY

2 STEVIE PLEASE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY PLEASING SUE

3 LBR HANGEM
S: DUAL REYISH
D: HANGEM HIGH PEP

4-5 STYLISH HIGH BROWS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

4-5 COOL GUITAR
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: THIS KATS KOOL

6-11 LONE WOOLF
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: A LITTLE REYLENA

6-11 MS KITTYS METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MOMS KITTY KITTY

6-11 DEELITEFUL
S: DUAL REYISH
D: DEES CATS MEOW

6-11 DOUBLE RAINBOUU
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DARATRCOCOASPREVIEW

6-11 YUNG MULA
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MONEY MAKING ROSE

6-11 LIPP SMACKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: KITT AND KADABRA

12 PROUD MARI
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: CATS PRETTY LADY

13 CATTY PLAYR
S: CATTY HAWK
D: MOST STYLISH PLAYER

14 REBELITA
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: REYJAVU

15 PEARLS REBEL GIRL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: NIKES LIL SUE

Rider

JUSTIN WHITE
WASHINGTON, TX

KORY POUNDS
LIPAN, TX

KENNETH PLATT
FORT LUPTON, CO

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

WESLEY GALYEAN
CLAREMORE, OK

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

CASEY GREEN
PERRIN, TX

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MORGAN CROMER
TEMPLETON, CA

MONTY BUNTIN
LINCOLN, CA

COOKIE BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Saturday, 6/8/24

Owner

MELISSA HOELSCHER
KERRVILLE, TX

MELISSA LYONS
IOLA, TX

CHARLES BURGER
CHATSWORTH, GA

ELIZABETH PARA
OTHELLO, WA

PINWHEEL PARTNERS
TEMPLETON, CA

BILLY WOLF
WHITESBORO, TX

WHEELER DEALER CUTTING HORSES,
LP
WEATHERFORD, TX

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

JUSTIN ROCKEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

ISABELLA BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

HEATHER SMALLEY
RICHMOND, CA

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

CARROLLS CUTTING LLC
Dennis, TX

Score
221.5

220.5

220

219.5

2195

219

219

219

219

219

219

217

216.5

216

2155

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Chrome Cash Results

Saturday, 6/8/24

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

16-17  SILVER QUEENN WESLEY GALYEAN SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL CLAREMORE, OK ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

16-17  LBR HICAPOO MICHAEL COOPER CHARLES BURGER 215 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX CHATSWORTH, GA
D: FANCY REY

18 GETTN WICKED WITH IT THOMAS BRAY J+ RANCHES LLC 214.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON COLUMBUS, TX HUNTSVILLE, TX
D: WICKED WANDA REY

19 A LIL REBELOUS ERIC RYAN FERREIRA OPHIR CREEK STABLES 2135 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL ACAMPO, CA WASHOE VALLEY, NV
D: NEVER REYLINQUISH

20 POPPIN BUTTONS WESLEY GALYEAN WESLEY GALYEAN 212.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL CLAREMORE, OK CLAREMORE, OK
D: BUTTON DOWN SUPERCAT

21-22  TOOTSIE CAT JESSE LENNOX MICHELLE CANNON 212 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX WAXAHACHIE, TX
D: TOOTSIE REY

21-22  CUTEISH DESIRE AUSTIN SHEPARD BILLY WOLF 212 $0.00
S: DUAL REYISH SUMMERDALE, AL WHITESBORO, TX
D: DESIRES KITTY CAT

23 MOOVE VON OVER ERIC RYAN FERREIRA MARIA K TRANBERG 211.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON ACAMPO, CA REDLANDS, CA
D: MY LITTLE MOO CHACHA

24 REYNIN IRON MONTY BUNTIN ROSS HARDESTER 210 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON LINCOLN, CA SANTA ROSA, CA
D: REY DOWN SALLY

25 JAMES ERIC WISEHART HOOF & WHEEL LTD 209 $0.00
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED HEMET, CA WEMBLEY, AB
D: SMOOTH LIL FRECK

26 PIT VIPER ADAN BANUELOS SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC 207 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GRANBURY, TX ASPEN, CO
D: LIL RATTLER

27 REYZING THE STYLE TOM LONG P & P RANCHES LLC 206 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH GARDNERVILLE, NV BAKERSFIELD, CA
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

28 THE SHOOTISST GEOFFREY SHEEHAN JEFFREY W FOLAND 204 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: HISSY CAT

29 OUT OF CASH R L CHARTIER BAR D RANCH LLC 130 $0.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH WEATHERFORD, TX BENJAMIN, UT
D: ICED OUT

Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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